
                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5216  Matthew Marcinske             12  Birchwood                      17:28.1  5:38 
      2    2 5391  Adam Loenser                  11  Clear Lake                     18:16.7  5:53 
      3    3 5201  Marcus Peterson               11  Barron                         18:23.3  5:56 
      4      5355  Joseph Jensen                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:35.0  5:59 
      5    4 5315  Josh Halverson                11  Cameron                        18:39.1  6:01 
      6    5 5251  Jaden Halom                   11  Bloomer                        19:11.1  6:11 
      7    6 5392  John Pearson                  11  Clear Lake                     19:15.7  6:12 
      8    7 5395  Colton Stahl                  12  Clear Lake                     19:25.6  6:16 
      9    8 5389  Derek Kreier                   9  Clear Lake                     19:46.4  6:22 
     10    9 5259  Jaden Ryan                     9  Bloomer                        20:02.3  6:27 
     11   10 5317  Tyler Larson                  11  Cameron                        20:13.8  6:31 
     12   11 5213  Preston Herricks              11  Birchwood                      20:39.0  6:39 
     13   12 5311  Payton Buzek                  12  Cameron                        20:39.4  6:39 
     14   13 5314  Brandon Groskopf              12  Cameron                        20:44.1  6:41 
     15   14 5319  Richie Murphy                 11  Cameron                        21:04.7  6:48 
     16   15 5386  Alex Burbach                  12  Clear Lake                     21:10.1  6:49 
     17      5365  Elijah Poppe                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:13.6  6:50 
     18   16 5256  Evan Rogge                     9  Bloomer                        21:16.0  6:51 
     19   17 5214  Trey Johnson                  11  Birchwood                      21:23.2  6:54 
     20   18 5211  Kyle Bratvold                 12  Birchwood                      21:26.5  6:55 
     21   19 5212  Isaac Herricks                 9  Birchwood                      21:28.1  6:55 
     22      5486  Austin Bowe                   11  Lake Holcombe                  21:32.3  6:56 
     23   20 5209  Isaiah Tallman                11  Barron                         21:39.6  6:59 
     24   21 5254  Dominic Meisner                9  Bloomer                        21:41.0  6:59 
     25   22 5252  Jackson Jones                  9  Bloomer                        21:46.2  7:01 
     26   23 5324  Cole Romsos                   11  Cameron                        21:47.6  7:01 
     27      5406  Wayne Ankarlo                 11  Cumberland                     21:48.6  7:02 
     28   24 5247  Dawson Beaudette              11  Bloomer                        21:58.7  7:05 
     29      5488  Tyler Dixon                   12  Lake Holcombe                  22:01.4  7:06 
     30   25 5258  Parker Ruff                    9  Bloomer                        22:02.1  7:06 
     31   26 5207  Hunter Schultz                11  Barron                         22:03.7  7:07 
     32      5515  Elec Klefstad                  9  Prairie Farm                   22:05.4  7:07 
     33   27 5199  Michael Nichols               12  Barron                         22:06.8  7:08 
     34      5255  Dane Michaelsen               11  Bloomer                        22:08.5  7:08 
     35      5292  Logan Golubiff                12  Bruce                          22:14.8  7:10 
     36      5295  Kyle Schuller                 11  Bruce                          22:19.9  7:12 
     37   28 5313  Tanner Gerber                 10  Cameron                        22:20.7  7:12 
     38      5323  Jacob Pearson                  9  Cameron                        22:35.1  7:17 
     39      5490  Jimmy Kane                     9  Lake Holcombe                  22:39.0  7:18 
     40      5257  Mason Rubenzer                11  Bloomer                        22:39.3  7:18 
     41      5452  Garrett Zimpel                10  Eleva-Strum                    22:39.7  7:18 
     42   29 5217  Nathan Peterson               11  Birchwood                      22:43.5  7:19 
     43      5514  Sullivan Burgmann              9  Prairie Farm                   22:45.6  7:20 
     44   30 5384  Mitchell Anderson              9  Clear Lake                     22:46.8  7:20 
     45      5322  Nick Newland                  11  Cameron                        22:50.7  7:22 
     46   31 5387  Carter Carlson                 9  Clear Lake                     23:14.5  7:29 
     47      5358  Nolan Loiselle                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:14.7  7:29 
     48      5393  Sean Ritterpusch              11  Clear Lake                     23:19.7  7:31 
     49      5447  Charlie Dyar                  10  Eleva-Strum                    23:19.7  7:31 
     50      5293  Bryce Gudis-Steffen           12  Bruce                          23:24.7  7:33 
     51      5261  Kayden Walta                   9  Bloomer                        23:28.3  7:34 
     52      5582  Roman Paffel                   9  Spooner                        23:29.9  7:34 
     53      5262  Morgan Walta                  12  Bloomer                        23:39.7  7:37 
     54      5390  Shane Larson                  11  Clear Lake                     23:43.1  7:39 
     55   32 5205  Johnny Scheps                 12  Barron                         23:53.6  7:42 
     56      5491  Jack Porter                   11  Lake Holcombe                  23:55.4  7:43 
     57      5493  Mitchell Calkins              12  New Auburn                     24:03.9  7:45 
     58      5407  Evan Knuston                  12  Cumberland                     24:14.9  7:49 
     59      5249  Gavin Gehring                 10  Bloomer                        24:38.8  7:56 
     60      5459  Henry Allard                   9  Flambeau                       24:42.3  7:58 
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                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5449  Zach Seguin                   10  Eleva-Strum                    25:04.4  8:05 
     62      5579  Travis Key                    12  Spooner                        25:25.9  8:12 
     63      5497  Peyton Trowbridge             11  New Auburn                     25:47.6  8:19 
     64      5321  Alex Myers                    11  Cameron                        26:12.3  8:27 
     65   33 5218  Shiloh Schultz                12  Birchwood                      26:28.5  8:32 
     66      5408  Jed Monforton                 11  Cumberland                     26:29.4  8:32 
     67      5577  Wyatt Garrett                  9  Spooner                        26:57.1  8:41 
     68   34 5206  Broderick Schneider            9  Barron                         27:13.1  8:46 
     69      5450  Brecken Young                  9  Eleva-Strum                    27:59.2  9:01 
     70      5250  Dylan Halom                    9  Bloomer                        28:56.1  9:19 
     71      5496  Ben Rehder                    12  New Auburn                     29:57.8  9:39 
     72      5215  Lucas Lehnert                 10  Birchwood                      30:17.9  9:46 
     73      5253  Brock McFarlane               11  Bloomer                        30:51.9  9:57 
     74      5495  Cole Pederson                  9  New Auburn                     32:35.7 10:30 
     75      5248  Kaleb Clements                11  Bloomer                        33:00.1 10:38 
     76      5260  Nate Stoll                    11  Bloomer                        34:22.9 11:04 
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                                    Dan Conway Invitational
                                Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                       Chetek, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Clear Lake                            (19:34.9  97:54.5 2:53.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Adam Loenser              11 18:16.7
  2      6  John Pearson              11 19:15.7
  3      7  Colton Stahl              12 19:25.6
  4      8  Derek Kreier               9 19:46.4
  5     15  Alex Burbach              12 21:10.1
  6   ( 30) Mitchell Anderson          9 22:46.8
  7   ( 31) Carter Carlson             9 23:14.5
  
  2.    53  Cameron                               (20:16.3  101:21.1 2:25.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Josh Halverson            11 18:39.1
  2     10  Tyler Larson              11 20:13.8
  3     12  Payton Buzek              12 20:39.4
  4     13  Brandon Groskopf          12 20:44.1
  5     14  Richie Murphy             11 21:04.7
  6   ( 23) Cole Romsos               11 21:47.6
  7   ( 28) Tanner Gerber             10 22:20.7
  
  3.    66  Birchwood                             (20:29.0  102:24.9 4:00.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Matthew Marcinske         12 17:28.1
  2     11  Preston Herricks          11 20:39.0
  3     17  Trey Johnson              11 21:23.2
  4     18  Kyle Bratvold             12 21:26.5
  5     19  Isaac Herricks             9 21:28.1
  6   ( 29) Nathan Peterson           11 22:43.5
  7   ( 33) Shiloh Schultz            12 26:28.5
  
  4.    73  Bloomer                               (20:47.4  103:56.6 2:35.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Jaden Halom               11 19:11.1
  2      9  Jaden Ryan                 9 20:02.3
  3     16  Evan Rogge                 9 21:16.0
  4     21  Dominic Meisner            9 21:41.0
  5     22  Jackson Jones              9 21:46.2
  6   ( 24) Dawson Beaudette          11 21:58.7
  7   ( 25) Parker Ruff                9 22:02.1
  
  5.   108  Barron                                (21:37.4  108:07.0 5:30.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Marcus Peterson           11 18:23.3
  2     20  Isaiah Tallman            11 21:39.6
  3     26  Hunter Schultz            11 22:03.7
  4     27  Michael Nichols           12 22:06.8
  5     32  Johnny Scheps             12 23:53.6
  6   ( 34) Broderick Schneider        9 27:13.1



                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior High 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5271  Lucas Anderson                 8  Bloomer Middle School          10:26.0  5:48 
      2    2 5277  Anders Michaelsen              8  Bloomer Middle School          10:27.7  5:49 
      3    3 5157  Nick Silvas                    8  Amery Middle School            10:33.4  5:52 
      4    4 5583  Grant Popp                     8  Spooner                        10:52.7  6:03 
      5    5 5159  Josh Stauner                   8  Amery Middle School            11:13.2  6:14 
      6    6 5546  Carter Kucko                   6  Rice Lake Warriors             11:27.6  6:22 
      7    7 5353  Owen Hamholm                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:31.8  6:25 
      8    8 5555  Evan Strand                    7  Rice Lake Warriors             11:32.3  6:25 
      9    9 5584  Luke Popp                      8  Spooner                        11:46.1  6:33 
     10   10 5318  Wenzel Masong                  8  Cameron                        11:47.5  6:34 
     11   11 5367  Elliot Rihn                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:51.4  6:36 
     12   12 5468  TJ Quaderer                    8  Lac Courte Oreilles            12:00.8  6:41 
     13   13 5428  Alex Effertz                   8  Cumberland Middle School       12:02.3  6:42 
     14      5513  Dalton Anderson                7  Prairie Farm                   12:08.4  6:45 
     15   14 5543  Pierce Hastreiter              7  Rice Lake Warriors             12:13.7  6:48 
     16   15 5320  Cory Murry                     8  Cameron                        12:16.5  6:50 
     17   16 5153  Marcus Bosley                  7  Amery Middle School            12:24.0  6:54 
     18   17 5230  Degen Strupp                   8  Birchwood MS                   12:31.9  6:58 
     19      5517  Mark Knopps                    7  Prairie Farm                   12:37.6  7:01 
     20   18 5325  Treye Zimmerman                7  Cameron                        12:43.1  7:04 
     21   19 5540  Parker Diercks                 7  Rice Lake Warriors             12:43.4  7:05 
     22      5388  Reed Carlson                   7  Clear Lake                     12:46.5  7:06 
     23   20 5581  Zach Meyers                    8  Spooner                        12:48.9  7:08 
     24   21 5580  Theo Kohl                      5  Spooner                        12:50.6  7:09 
     25   22 5362  Noah Nelson                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:51.1  7:09 
     26   23 5439  Jacob Schradle                 8  Cumberland Middle School       13:02.4  7:15 
     27   24 5585  Christian Reder                8  Spooner                        13:02.6  7:15 
     28   25 5441  Carter Wohlk                   7  Cumberland Middle School       13:05.2  7:17 
     29   26 5154  Joseph Kelling                 8  Amery Middle School            13:06.2  7:17 
     30   27 5155  Alex Lester                    7  Amery Middle School            13:11.0  7:20 
     31      5385  Will Brantner                  7  Clear Lake                     13:11.5  7:20 
     32      5485  Hunter Anders                  7  Lake Holcombe                  13:11.9  7:20 
     33   28 5551  Thomas Olsen                   8  Rice Lake Warriors             13:12.4  7:21 
     34   29 5272  Willy Bischel                  8  Bloomer Middle School          13:14.5  7:22 
     35   30 5575  Ben Eichten                    5  Spooner                        13:18.3  7:24 
     36   31 5589  David Solveson                 6  Spooner                        13:20.1  7:25 
     37   32 5556  Nolan Tomesh                   7  Rice Lake Warriors             13:20.2  7:25 
     38      5446  Jared Bohn                     8  Eleva-Strum                    13:20.3  7:25 
     39   33 5224  Hurshle Becker                 7  Birchwood MS                   13:26.0  7:28 
     40   34 5275  Alek Lundgren                  8  Bloomer Middle School          13:29.3  7:30 
     41   35 5464  Deagan Gasper                  7  Lac Courte Oreilles            13:30.7  7:31 
     42   36 5351  Ethan Brown                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:32.8  7:32 
     43   37 5435  Max Peterson                   6  Cumberland Middle School       13:35.0  7:33 
     44   38 5276  Hunter Marik                   7  Bloomer Middle School          13:35.9  7:34 
     45      5591  Brody Welsch                   8  Spooner                        13:35.9  7:34 
     46   39 5274  Joshua Bresina                 8  Bloomer Middle School          13:38.6  7:35 
     47   40 5161  Travis Vierkandt               6  Amery Middle School            13:38.7  7:35 
     48   41 5352  Ryder Hakseth                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:40.3  7:36 
     49      5460  Dakota Nelson                  7  Flambeau                       13:45.9  7:39 
     50   42 5550  Xander McBain                  6  Rice Lake Warriors             13:51.8  7:43 
     51   43 5369  Alex Widiker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:52.6  7:43 
     52   44 5438  Nathan Schmit                  8  Cumberland Middle School       13:53.5  7:44 
     53      5571  Michael Beggs                  8  Spooner                        13:55.1  7:44 
     54      5294  AJ Guerra                      5  Bruce                          14:05.6  7:50 
     55      5461  Bailey Wiacek                  7  Flambeau                       14:07.6  7:51 
     56      5487  Alex Dixon                     6  Lake Holcombe                  14:10.9  7:53 
     57      5586  Ben Reedy                      8  Spooner                        14:12.7  7:54 
     58      5545  Dylan Husak                    7  Rice Lake Warriors             14:15.8  7:56 
     59   45 5229  Gavin Stanley                  8  Birchwood MS                   14:17.2  7:57 
     60   46 5194  Ethan Bigler                   8  Barron                         14:18.1  7:57 
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                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior High 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   47 5354  Waylon Huset                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:18.7  7:58 
     62      5363  Samuel Nichols                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:22.0  7:59 
     63      5587  Nick Reedy                     7  Spooner                        14:24.8  8:01 
     64   48 5312  Ryker Ebert                    7  Cameron                        14:28.4  8:03 
     65   49 5316  Chase Hauck                    7  Cameron                        14:28.6  8:03 
     66      5578  Reid Hagen                     5  Spooner                        14:29.6  8:04 
     67   50 5208  Carsten Tallman                8  Barron                         14:30.4  8:04 
     68   51 5196  Logan Keene                    6  Barron                         14:31.6  8:05 
     69      5537  Camden Christofferson          7  Rice Lake Warriors             14:34.0  8:06 
     70      5349  Cooper Antczak                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:35.9  8:07 
     71      5554  Kyler Skogen                   5  Rice Lake Warriors             14:37.7  8:08 
     72      5350  Aiden Becker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:38.9  8:09 
     73      5590  Levi Thornley                  7  Spooner                        14:42.8  8:11 
     74   52 5429  Torrin Fountain                7  Cumberland Middle School       14:49.0  8:14 
     75   53 5431  Bryden Houser                  7  Cumberland Middle School       14:51.9  8:16 
     76      5489  Logan Jaedike                  6  Lake Holcombe                  14:52.0  8:16 
     77   54 5469  Richard Quagon                 7  Lac Courte Oreilles            14:52.1  8:16 
     78      5538  Porter Corbin                  5  Rice Lake Warriors             14:55.8  8:18 
     79      5542  Everett Hafenstein-Johnson     5  Rice Lake Warriors             14:56.8  8:19 
     80      5494  Oliver Cody                    7  New Auburn                     14:57.3  8:19 
     81   55 5162  David Williamson               7  Amery Middle School            15:06.6  8:24 
     82      5433  Troy Majewski                  6  Cumberland Middle School       15:20.3  8:32 
     83      5536  Declan Bednar                  6  Rice Lake Warriors             15:35.1  8:40 
     84   56 5278  Ephraim Prince                 8  Bloomer Middle School          15:37.3  8:41 
     85      5451  Brady Zimpel                   7  Eleva-Strum                    15:39.2  8:42 
     86      5279  Andrew Woodman                 7  Bloomer Middle School          15:40.7  8:43 
     87      5280  Nolan Wysocki                  7  Bloomer Middle School          15:50.6  8:49 
     88   57 5231  Adam Wilcox                    8  Birchwood MS                   15:59.1  8:53 
     89      5440  Jared Wilcox                   5  Cumberland Middle School       16:03.5  8:56 
     90      5544  Ethan Hoang                    5  Rice Lake Warriors             16:27.7  9:09 
     91      5156  Ben Lorsung                    8  Amery Middle School            16:28.0  9:09 
     92   58 5198  Luciano Lopez                  7  Barron                         16:36.5  9:14 
     93   59 5228  Noah Lobitz                    8  Birchwood MS                   16:38.4  9:15 
     94      5434  Peter Montgomery               7  Cumberland Middle School       16:44.2  9:18 
     95      5432  Ben Kasper                     8  Cumberland Middle School       16:49.8  9:21 
     96   60 5226  Taven Jones                    7  Birchwood MS                   16:52.5  9:23 
     97   61 5472  Nicholas Trotterchaude         7  Lac Courte Oreilles            16:53.1  9:23 
     98      5273  Ryan Bleskacek                 7  Bloomer Middle School          16:54.1  9:24 
     99   62 5204  Dominik Schaller               7  Barron                         16:59.5  9:27 
    100      5360  Jacob Moen                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:10.9  9:33 
    101   63 5462  Timothy DeBrot                 8  Lac Courte Oreilles            17:17.7  9:37 
    102      5570  Jack Alexander                 5  Spooner                        17:20.9  9:39 
    103      5558  Andy Smith                     7  Spooner                        17:53.6  9:57 
    104      5539  Constantine DeLeon             5  Rice Lake Warriors             17:57.2  9:59 
    105   64 5197  Antonio LaComb                 7  Barron                         17:59.4 10:00 
    106      5548  Alexander Marcoux              5  Rice Lake Warriors             17:59.5 10:00 
    107   65 5470  Jaiden Quderer                 8  Lac Courte Oreilles            18:06.3 10:04 
    108      5572  Sam Beggs                      5  Spooner                        18:17.9 10:10 
    109      5445  James Anderson                 8  Eleva-Strum                    18:24.7 10:14 
    110      5436  Parker Peterson                5  Cumberland Middle School       18:35.9 10:20 
    111   66 5467  Larry Perry                    8  Lac Courte Oreilles            18:38.8 10:22 
    112      5574  Ethan Carlson                  8  Spooner                        18:42.7 10:24 
    113      5465  Gavin Gasper                   6  Lac Courte Oreilles            18:48.1 10:27 
    114      5557  Kaden Wilger                   6  Rice Lake Warriors             19:10.4 10:40 
    115      5547  Leiland Lulich                 5  Rice Lake Warriors             19:34.8 10:53 
    116      5357  Frank Loew                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            19:36.9 10:54 
    117      5573  Charlie Burdick                7  Spooner                        19:54.0 11:04 
    118      5576  Reilly Erickson                7  Spooner                        19:55.4 11:05 
    119   67 5227  Jimmy Kolodzinski              8  Birchwood MS                   19:58.1 11:06 
    120      5356  Tyson Keller                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            20:52.1 11:36 
     9/19/2019  6:18PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior High 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   68 5195  Brady Frandsen                 5  Barron                         21:03.9 11:43 
    122      5535  Gabriel Anderson               6  Rice Lake Warriors             22:02.8 12:15 
    123      5202  Aidan Rick                     5  Barron                         22:04.2 12:16 
    124      5553  Shayne Schene                  5  Rice Lake Warriors             22:10.2 12:19 
    125      5437  Davis Ristow                   5  Cumberland Middle School       22:23.0 12:27 
    126      5203  Jake Rosas-Garcia              5  Barron                         22:51.5 12:42 
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                                Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    75  Rice Lake Warriors                    (12:13.9  61:09.4 1:44.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Carter Kucko               6 11:27.6
  2      8  Evan Strand                7 11:32.3
  3     14  Pierce Hastreiter          7 12:13.7
  4     19  Parker Diercks             7 12:43.4
  5     28  Thomas Olsen               8 13:12.4
  6   ( 32) Nolan Tomesh               7 13:20.2
  7   ( 42) Xander McBain              6 13:51.8
  
  2.    77  Amery Middle School                   (12:05.6  60:27.8 2:37.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Nick Silvas                8 10:33.4
  2      5  Josh Stauner               8 11:13.2
  3     16  Marcus Bosley              7 12:24.0
  4     26  Joseph Kelling             8 13:06.2
  5     27  Alex Lester                7 13:11.0
  6   ( 40) Travis Vierkandt           6 13:38.7
  7   ( 55) David Williamson           7 15:06.6
  
  3.    78  Spooner                               (12:16.2  61:20.9 2:09.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Grant Popp                 8 10:52.7
  2      9  Luke Popp                  8 11:46.1
  3     20  Zach Meyers                8 12:48.9
  4     21  Theo Kohl                  5 12:50.6
  5     24  Christian Reder            8 13:02.6
  6   ( 30) Ben Eichten                5 13:18.3
  7   ( 31) David Solveson             6 13:20.1
  
  4.   104  Bloomer Middle School                 (12:14.7  61:13.4 3:09.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Lucas Anderson             8 10:26.0
  2      2  Anders Michaelsen          8 10:27.7
  3     29  Willy Bischel              8 13:14.5
  4     34  Alek Lundgren              8 13:29.3
  5     38  Hunter Marik               7 13:35.9
  6   ( 39) Joshua Bresina             8 13:38.6
  7   ( 56) Ephraim Prince             8 15:37.3
  
  5.   117  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (12:41.5  63:27.4 2:08.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Owen Hamholm               7 11:31.8
  2     11  Elliot Rihn                6 11:51.4
  3     22  Noah Nelson                6 12:51.1
  4     36  Ethan Brown                6 13:32.8
  5     41  Ryder Hakseth              6 13:40.3
  6   ( 43) Alex Widiker               6 13:52.6
  7   ( 47) Waylon Huset               6 14:18.7
  
  6.   140  Cameron                               (13:08.9  65:44.1 2:41.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Wenzel Masong              8 11:47.5
  2     15  Cory Murry                 8 12:16.5
  3     18  Treye Zimmerman            7 12:43.1
  4     48  Ryker Ebert                7 14:28.4
  5     49  Chase Hauck                7 14:28.6
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   142  Cumberland Middle School              (13:07.7  65:38.4 1:51.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Alex Effertz               8 12:02.3
  2     23  Jacob Schradle             8 13:02.4
  3     25  Carter Wohlk               7 13:05.2
  4     37  Max Peterson               6 13:35.0
  5     44  Nathan Schmit              8 13:53.5
  6   ( 52) Torrin Fountain            7 14:49.0
  7   ( 53) Bryden Houser              7 14:51.9
  
  8.   211  Birchwood MS                          (14:34.6  72:52.6 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Degen Strupp               8 12:31.9
  2     33  Hurshle Becker             7 13:26.0
  3     45  Gavin Stanley              8 14:17.2
  4     57  Adam Wilcox                8 15:59.1
  5     59  Noah Lobitz                8 16:38.4
  6   ( 60) Taven Jones                7 16:52.5
  7   ( 67) Jimmy Kolodzinski          8 19:58.1
  
  9.   225  Lac Courte Oreilles                   (14:54.9  74:34.4 5:16.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Tj Quaderer                8 12:00.8
  2     35  Deagan Gasper              7 13:30.7
  3     54  Richard Quagon             7 14:52.1
  4     61  Nicholas Trotterchaude     7 16:53.1
  5     63  Timothy Debrot             8 17:17.7
  6   ( 65) Jaiden Quderer             8 18:06.3
  7   ( 66) Larry Perry                8 18:38.8
  
 10.   267  Barron                                (15:23.3  76:56.1 2:41.4)
====================================================
  1     46  Ethan Bigler               8 14:18.1
  2     50  Carsten Tallman            8 14:30.4
  3     51  Logan Keene                6 14:31.6
  4     58  Luciano Lopez              7 16:36.5
  5     62  Dominik Schaller           7 16:59.5
  6   ( 64) Antonio Lacomb             7 17:59.4
  7   ( 68) Brady Frandsen             5 21:03.9


